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Name Romme

Eberlein, Angelika
Boller, Hilde

Pfaff, Silvia

Haitz, lvanka
Fattizzo, Leonie
Gob, Gertrud
Lamprecht, Norman
Bender, Horst
Pachnatz, Doris
GroB, Lothar
Rygol, Manuela
Boy, Wolfgang
Helmer, Beate
Melis, Evita

Herbst, Sabine
W(ilfing-Soletta, Dirk
Bauer, Renatus
Lidtke, Claudia
Mazza, Nicole
Geiger, Hannelore
Klingenberg, Renate
Helmer, Alex
Okader, Nikolina
Kern, Anja
Lamprecht, Peter
Neyer, Gerdi
Mdller, Petra
Hingst, Monika
Boy, Bettina

von KoB, Monika
Knoth, Carla

Nebel, Anette
Reiner, Waltraud
Zimmermann, Karin
Ambros, Marliese
Edel, Gertrud
Mazza, Marion
Benzing, Katharina
Wildenhoff, Desiree
Meier, Dietmar
Haag, Glnter
Nordhaus, Renate
Knorzer, Herbert
Bender, Sonja
Rosetta, Sabine
Garofalo, Rosario
Mller, Gerd
Zimmermann, Ulrich
Schnabel, Christa
Klein, Werner
Lobeck, Lieselotte
Garofalo, Kordula
Hubert, Renate
Lamprecht, Sabine
Dechert, Angelika
Arnolds, Eva

Punkte Einzel Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie8

2950
2890
2769
2622
2525
2457
2451
2309
2176
2144
2111
2011
2000
1999
1977
1963
1909
1860
1844
1832
1776
1763
1746
1616
1588
1570
1559
1547
1545
1495
1471
1464
1423
1410
1356
1315
1283
1252
1216
1186
1185
1172
1167
1149
1142
1137
1109
1081
1049
1023

997

994

965

956

948

917

434
654
466
443
79
450
533
188
540
250
150
542
90
-28
-41
269
188
496
270
154
251
253
340
68
269
0
132
311
75
319
-69
180
34
102
230
259
120
362
-119
445
196
-337
920
437
200
69
252
-132
173
66
145
380
262
257
-188

-106

175
143
604
110
576
423
189
494
-68
319
141
643
297
217
429
204
21
-128
546
190
346
294
287
106
578
93
495
-14
305
55
151
335
172
135
123
119
11
151
186
209
78
162
69
273
-225
-104
213
296
107
-278
84
-206
648
504
-176
10

394
390
369
173
11
521
109
372
251
266
201
302
91
391
146
171
312
213
126
232
151
328
272
-113
-271
122
277
291
-53
169
135
120
-63
81
235
72
469
438
-136
-209
-56
-75
189
103
306
79
133
212
-138
-187
116
321
166
83
497
236

498
206
256
196
374
229
472
406
371
160
222
335
256
221
132
248
426
88
-158
256
168
191
133
180
388
410
310
-197
43
570
-169
256
303
392
81
409
458
247
434
620
155
293
362
399
-153
-24
-205
62
130
-58
-37
195
-296
118
399
311

402
405
327
357
350
463
348
199
616
219
159
-296
419
516
513
253
483
500
40
340
153
179
356
335
58
208
258
312
108
36
204
137
322
290
208
173
131
84
181
-214
-28
370
-226
-25
145
-71
379
449
209
289
293
-60
-21
-339
215
420

236
476
490
414
248
173
80
-20
353
330
644
164
393
251
-94
317
272
286
241
457
227
22
217
401
316
444
259
253
241
84
434
405
274
137
512
26
46
324
120
80
520
38
166
18
-265
453
456
191
-28
704
43
209
68
94
65
-274

562
356
265
407
243
357
457
-76
-29
425
141
371
455
241
473
232
-141
433
422
-68
369
94
29
391
-55
319
-153
187
748
-118
462
81
508
230
-96
83
106
12
162
17
313
309
131
]
681
445
142
-73
169
524
258
176
228
139
-38
364

249
260
-8
522
644
-159
263
746
142
175
453
-50
-1
190
419
269
348
-28
357
271
111
402
112
248
305
-26
-19
404
78
380
323
-50
127
43
63
174
-58
-366
388
272

412
386
-57
453
290
-261
76
427
-37
95
-21
-90
100
174
-44



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Schmalz, Helga
Kaufmann, Alfred
Beck, Gudrun

Vogl, Jutta
Schneider, Roswitha
Kalitzki-Primke, Christin
Kaufmann, Anne
Schneider, Jutta
Streb, Wallter
Kern-Stoll, Elfriede
Engisch, Ingeborg
Nicklis, Waldemar
Kretschmann, Edith

858
842
810
787
721
589
441
431
380
237
-675
-968
1173

124
305
98
97
-20
140
-85
547
38
109
267
101
-191

64
111
16
403
-53
63
18
158
31
-53
-453
-131
-303

233
273
97
-103
96
350

408
52

292
-541
72

83
188
144
-63
226
141
-104
226
481
45
-63
540
-440

149
-19
203
269
-69
192
-59
-321
246
-112
-2
-123
44

17
-67
180
343
228
35
-203
-1
-398
17
-252
-234
-13

133
-99
180
219
161
79
467
-413
-280
-7
-506
-115
-351

55
150
180

-378
152
-129
398
-173
210
235
42
-465



Platz Tandem Romme

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Pfaff, Silvia

Gob, Gertrud

Silvia & Gertrud
Eberlein, Angelika
GroB, Lothar
Angelika & Lothar
Mazza, Nicole
Fattizzo, Leonie
Nicole & Leonie
Okader, Nikolina
Haitz, lvanka
Nikolina & Ivanka
Bender, Horst
Wiilfing-Soletta, Dirk
Horst & Dirk
Lidtke, Claudia
Rygol, Manuela
Claudia & Manuela
Boller, Hilde

Klein, Werner
Hilde & Werner
Helmer, Beate
Helmer, Alex

Beate & Alexander
Boy, Bettina

Boy, Wolfgang
Bettina & Wolfgang
Melis, Evita

Nebel, Anette

Evita & Anette
Lamprecht, Sabine
Lamprecht, Norman
Sabine & Norman
Pachnatz, Doris
Nordhaus, Renate
Doris & Renate
Ambros, Marliese
Herbst, Sabine
Marliese & Sabine
Benzing, Katharina
Neyer, Gerdi
Katharina & Gerdi
Rosetta, Sabine
Lamprecht, Peter
Sabine & Peter
Mdaller, Petra
Mdller, Gerd

Petra & Gerd
Zimmermann, Karin
Zimmermann, Ulrich
Karin & Ulrich
Knorzer, Herbert
Hubert, Renate
Renate & Herbert
Garofalo, Rosario
Garofalo, Kordula

2769
2457
5226
2950
2144
5094
1844
2525
4369
1746
2622
4368
2309
1963
4272
1860
2111
3971
2890
1023
3913
2000
1763
3763
1545
2011
3556
1999
1464
3463

956
2451
3407
2176
1172
3348
1356
1977
3333
1252
1570
2822
1142
1588
2730
1559
1109
2668
1410
1081
2491
1167

965
2132
1137

994

466 604
450 423
916 1027
434 175
250 319
684 494
270 546

79 576
349 1122
340 287
443 110
783 397
188 494
269 204
457 698
496 -128
150 141
646 13
654 143

66 -278
720 -135

90 297
253 294
343 591

75 305
542 643
617 948
-28 217
180 335
152 552
257 504
533 189
790 693
540 -68
-337 162
203 94
230 123
-41 429
189 552
362 151

0 93
362 244
200 -225
269 578
469 353
132 495
252 213
384 708
102 135
-132 296
-30 431

90 69
262 648
352 717

69 -104
380 -206

369 256 327 490
521 229 463 173
890 485 790 663
394 498 402 236
266 160 219 330
660 658 621 566
126  -158 40 241

11 374 350 248
137 216 390 489
272 133 356 217
173 196 357 414
445 329 713 631
372 406 199 -20
171 248 253 317
543 654 452 297
213 88 500 286
201 222 159 644
414 310 659 930
390 206 405 476
-187 -58 289 704
203 148 694 1180

91 256 419 393
328 191 179 22
419 447 598 415
-53 43 108 241
302 335 -296 164
249 378 -188 405
391 221 516 251
120 256 137 405
511 477 653 656

83 118 -339 94
109 472 348 80
192 590 9 174
251 371 616 353
-75 293 370 38
176 664 986 391
235 81 208 512
146 132 513 -94
381 213 721 418
438 247 84 324
122 410 208 444
560 657 292 768
306 -153 145 -265
-271 388 58 316

35 235 203 51
277 310 258 259
133 -205 379 456
410 105 637 715

81 392 290 137
212 62 449 191
293 454 739 328
189 362 -226 166
166  -296 -21 68
355 66 -247 234

79 -24 -71 453
321 195 -60 209

265
357
622
562
425
987
422
243
665
29
407
436
-76
232
156
433
141
574
356
524
880
455
94
549
748
371
1119
241
81
322
139
457
596
-29
309
280
-96
473
377
12
319
331
681
-565
626
-153
142
-11
230
-73
157
131
228
359
445
176

Gesamt Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie8

-8
-159
-167
249
175
424
357
644
1001
112
522
634
746
269
1015
-28
453
425
260
-37
223
-1
402
401
78
-50
28
190
-50
140
100
263
363
142
412
554
63
419
482
-366
-26
-392
453
305
758
-19
-261
-280
43
76
119
386
-90
296
290
-21



19

20

21

22

23

Rosario & Kordula
Schneider, Roswitha
Meier, Dietmar
Roswitha & Dietmar
Schneider, Jutta
Mazza, Marion

Jutta & Marion
Kaufmann, Anne
Kaufmann, Alfred
Anne & Alfred
Engisch, Ingeborg
Reiner, Waltraud
Ingeborg & Waltrauc

2131
721
1186
1907
431
1283
1714
441
842
1283
-675
1423
748

449
-20
445
425
547
120
667
-85
305
220
267
34
301

-310
-53
209
156
158
11
169
18
111
129
-453
172
-281

400
96
-209
-113
408
469
877

273
282
292
-63
229

171
226
620
846
226
458
684
-104
188
84
-63
303
240

-131
-69
-214
-283
-321
131
-190
-59
-19
-78
-2
322
320

662
228
80
308
-
46
45
-203
-67
-270
-252
274
22

621
161
17
144
-413
106
-307
467
-99
368
-506
508

269
152
272
424
-173
-58
-231
398
150
548
42
-127
-85



